Highlight
Standard Optical ProfiNET
Mechanical characteristics
Max. Speed
Starting torque
Moment of intertia
Shaft load capacity
Weight

4
Port 1 ， 2
Order Code
Shaft version
a   Flange
1 =  Clamping flange IP65
2 =  Clamping flange IP67
3 =  Synchro flange IP65
4 =  Synchro flange IP67
b   Shaft
c   Interface / Power supply
d   Type of connection
2 =  Bus terminal cover, radial connector
e   Code
B =  Binary
Order Code
hollow version
c   Interface / Power supply
a   Flange
8 =  ，
         IP65
b   Hollow shaft (Blind)
3 = Ø 6  mm
4 = Ø 8  mm
5 = Ø10  mm
6 = Ø12  mm
7 = Ø14  mm
8 = Ø15  mm
d    Type of connection
2 =  Bus terminal cover, radial connector
e   Code
B =  Binary
e f hga b c d
6E-58SX-X X X X-B XX XX X
e f hga b c d
6E-58HX-X X X X-B XX XX X
151www.heinlanz.com
Absolute Encoders — Multiturn
6E-58SX/58HX
2 =  Ø 6 x 10 mm
5 =  Ø 10 x 20 mm
6 =  Ø 12 x 20 mm
 Singleturn resolution
13 =  13 bit
16 =  16 bit
h   Function
1 =  No additional function
i   Type
N =  Industrial type
S =  Stainless steel type
g   Number of revolutions
12 =  12 bit
14 =  14 bit
i
i
f
 Singleturn resolution
13 =  13 bit
16 =  16 bit
h   Function
1 =  No additional function
i   Type
N =  Industrial type
S =  Stainless steel type
g   Number of revolutions
12 =  12 bit
14 =  14 bit
f
®
port 1 power port 2
4
2 1
3
Power supply female
Signal        +V  --   0V  --
31
2
4
31
2
4
3 1
2
4